

ICCS fees and charges 2023 / 2024

Islington & St Pancras, Trent Park & Hampstead Cemeteries

INTERMENT FEES	Resident		Non Resident
Adult Interment Fee (16+)	£1303.50		£2326.50
Adult Interment Fee (16+) - Front Lawn Graves	£2376.00		£3355.00
Interment Fee - Childrens Memorial Garden	£478.50		£995.50
Public Grave - Child - (3-15)	£117.70		£157.30
Public Grave - Baby (0-3)	£72.60		£112.00
Adult Interment Fee (16+) - Public Grave	£330.00		£475.00
Magnolia Place - Vault / Mausolea Interment Fee	£915.00		£915.00
Cremated Remains	£101.20		£157.30
GRAVE PURCHASES	Resident		Non Resident
6'6 x 2'6 (Classic)	£1,523.50		£3,514.50
7 x 3	£2,667.50		£4,680.50
7 X 3 Front Lawn	£4,367.00		£7,821.00
9 x 4 Front Lawn	£6,759.00		£12,188.00
9 x 4	£2,843.50		£5,258.00
Woodland Burial Area	£2,579.50		£4,323.00
Trent Park 8 x 5	£2,667.50		£5,445.00
Childrens Memorial Garden	£478.50		£1,023.00
Mausolea (OLD AREAS ALL ROWS)	£5,000.00		£5,000.00
Mausolea (MP ALL ROWS)	£11,781.00		£13,923.00
Vault (MP Area)	£12,585.00		£14,000.00
MEMORIAL REMOVALS			PERMITS
Traditional (Up to 7 x 3)	£401.52		£368.50
Headstone Only	£264.00		£258.50
9x4 and over	Quote		£365.20
Plaques / Ash Plot Memorials	£68.20	Additional Works	£90.20

HAMPSTEAD RE-OPENS

		Traditional	Lawn
nterment fee		£1,840.00	£1,839.20
Memorial		£399.30	£258.50
Turf		N/A	£146.30
	Total	£2,239.30	£2,244.00

Traditional	Lawn
£2,722.50	£2,722.50
£379.50	£258.50
N/A	£146.30

£3,127.30

£3,102.00

Non Resident

WEEK DAY SERVICE EXTENSIONS

	CRE	CREMATORIUM (45 MINS)	
		£123.20	£123.20
CREMATIONS			
		Adult	Child
	Standard	£737.00	£39.60
	Early	£365.20	£39.60
	Direct	£295.00	£39.60

Resident